Rigid Heddle Loom Comparison Chart - Updated 10/2018
Folds

Loom/Manufacturer

Schacht Cricket 10"
Schacht Cricket 15"
Schacht Flip 15"
Schacht Flip 20"
Schacht Flip 25"
Ashford 10" Sampleit
Ashford 16" Sampleit
Ashford 12" Knitters
Ashford 20" Knitters
Ashford 28" Knitters
Ashford 16"

Ashford 24"

Ashford 32"

Ashford 48"

Kromski Harp 8"
Kromski Harp 16"
Kromski Harp 24"
Kromski Harp 32"

* Actual weaving width of the reed. This can vary by +/- 1/8" of an inch, depending on the dent of the reed.

V.4.1 © Mielke's Fiber Arts, LLC N4826 21st Avenue, Mauston, W1 53948 www.mielkesfiberarts.com 608-350-0600 andrea@mielkesfiberarts.com

Price

$175.00
$195.00
$289.00
$299.00
$325.00
$146.00
$180.00
$310.00
$350.00
$405.00
$196.00
$216.00
$346.00
$399.00
$199.00
$279.00
$299.00
$325.00

Reed Dent

8 dpi

8 dpi

vou choose
vou choose
vou choose
7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

7.5 dpi

10 dpi

10 dpi

10 dpi

10 dpi

Actual*

10"
15"
15"
20"
25"
93/4"
15 3/4"
113/4"
191/2"
27 3/4"
155/8"
231/2"
313/8"
47 1/2"
712"
151/2"
231/2"
311/4"

Finished Warpina Peq

Shuttles

two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two
two

Pick-up Stick

Threading hook

Stand

$135

$135

$199.00
$199.00
$199.00
$146.00
$179.00
$125.00
$135.00
$155.00
$142.00
$145.00
$155.00

$115.00
$115.00
$125.50
$137.00

2nd Heddle Kit

$62

$76

Extra Heddles

$32.00-5, 8, 10, 12
$42.00 - 5, 8, 10. 12
$42.00 -5, 8, 10, 12

$50.00 - 5, 8, 10, 12
$56.00 - 5, 8, 10, 12
$24.50 - 5, 10, 12.5

$30.50
$28.50-5,7.5,10,12.5
$35.00-5,7.5,10,12.5
$43.00-5,7.5,10,12.5
$30.50-5,7.5, 10, 12.5, 15
$37.50-5,7.5, 10,125, 15
$45.50-5,7.5, 10, 12.5, 15
$74.00-5,7.5, 10,125, 15
$28.00 - 8, 10, 12

$45.50 - 8, 10, 12

$52.00 - 8, 10, 12

$57.00 - 8, 10, 12

Optional

Flip trap - $33
Flip trap - $33
Flip trap - $334

Warp pegs $14.00
Warp pegs $14.00
Warp pegs $14.00

Notes:

Conversion kits for stands available $8-$12.
Extra stand knob kits $7.00 each.

Can add pegs to back for warping baord
Can add pegs to back for warping baord
Can add pegs to back for warping baord

Includes pegs for built-in warping board and “warp helper”
Includes pegs for built-in warping board and “warp helper”
Includes pegs for built-in warping board and “warp helper”
Includes pegs for built-in warping board and “warp helper”



