_oom/Manufacturer	Price	Reed Dent	Actual*	Folds	Finished	Warping Peg	Clamp	Shuttles	Pick-up Stick	Threading hook	Stand	2nd Heddle Kit	Bag	Extra Heddles	Optional	Notes:
Schacht Cricket 10"	\$175.00	8 dpi	10"	no	no	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$135	no	\$51	\$32.00 - 5, 8, 10, 12		Conversion kits for stands available \$8-\$12.
Schacht Cricket 15"	\$195.00	8 dpi	15"	no	no	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$135	no	\$66	\$42.00 - 5, 8, 10. 12		Extra stand knob kits \$7.00 each.
Schacht Flip 15"	\$289.00	you choose	15"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$199.00	built-in	\$60	\$42.00 - 5, 8, 10, 12	Flip trap - \$33	
Schacht Flip 20"		you choose	20"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$199.00	built-in	\$60	\$50.00 - 5, 8, 10, 12	Flip trap - \$33	
Schacht Flip 25"	\$325.00	you choose	25"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$199.00	built-in	\$60	\$56.00 - 5, 8, 10, 12	Flip trap - \$334	
Ashford 10" Sampleit	\$146.00	7.5 dpi	9 3/4"	no	no	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$146.00	built-in	\$51	\$24.50 - 5, 10, 12.5		
Ashford 16" Sampleit	\$180.00	7.5 dpi	15 3/4"	no	no	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$179.00	built-in	\$66	\$30.50		
Ashford 12" Knitters	\$310.00	7.5 dpi	11 3/4"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$125.00	\$42.00	Included	\$28.50 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5		
Ashford 20" Knitters	\$350.00	7.5 dpi	19 1/2"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$135.00	\$42.00	Included	\$35.00 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5		
Ashford 28" Knitters	\$405.00	7.5 dpi	27 3/4"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$155.00	\$42.00	Included	\$43.00 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5		
Ashford 16"	\$196.00	7.5 dpi	15 5/8"	no	no	ves	two	two	no	yes	\$142.00	built-in	no	\$30.50 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15	Warp pegs \$14.00	Can add pegs to back for warping baord
Ashford 24"	\$216.00	7.5 dpi	23 1/2"	no	no	yes	two	two	no	yes	\$145.00	built-in	no	\$37.50 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15	Warp pegs \$14.00	Can add pegs to back for warping baord
Ashford 32"	\$346.00	7.5 dpi	31 3/8"	no	no	ves	two	two	no	yes	\$155.00	built-in	no	\$45.50 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15	Warp pegs \$14.00	Can add pegs to back for warping baord
Ashford 48"	\$399.00	7.5 dpi	47 1/2"	no	no	yes	two	two	no	yes		built-in	no	\$74.00 - 5, 7.5, 10, 12.5, 15		
Kromski Harp 8"	\$199.00	10 dpi	7 1/2"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	one	yes	\$115.00	\$33.00	no	\$28.00 - 8, 10, 12		Includes pegs for built-in warping board and "warp helper"
Kromski Harp 16"	\$279.00	10 dpi	15 1/2"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	one	yes	\$115.00	\$33.00	\$62	\$45.50 - 8, 10, 12		Includes pegs for built-in warping board and "warp helper"
Kromski Harp 24"	\$299.00	10 dpi	23 1/2"	yes	yes	yes	two	two	one	yes	\$125.50	\$33.00	\$65	\$52.00 - 8, 10, 12		Includes pegs for built-in warping board and "warp helper"
Kromski Harp 32"	\$325.00	10 dpi	31 1/4"	yes	ves	yes	two	two	one	ves	\$137.00	\$33.00	\$76	\$57.00 - 8, 10, 12		Includes pegs for built-in warping board and "warp helper"

<sup>\*</sup> Actual weaving width of the reed. This can vary by +/- 1/8" of an inch, depending on the dent of the reed.

V.4.1 @ Mielke's Fiber Arts, LLC N4826 21st Avenue, Mauston, WI 53948 www.mielkesfiberarts.com 608-350-0600 andrea@mielkesfiberarts.com